
1 Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 34037 742.037

2 Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC 31112 740.029

3 Homewood David Lancefield SBRC 30778 736.025

4 Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC 33091 734.028

5 Hamilton Ronald Camberwell TRC 31502 730.029

6 Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC 34002 729.026

7 Bailey Stewart Portland SBRC 30155 726.024

8 Hare Laurence Portland SBRC 33919 726.023

9 Maccora Leone M.I.S.C. 34097 726.021

10 Ball David Hamilton SB & ARC 30234 723.029

1st Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC 31112 740.029

2nd Ball David Hamilton SB & ARC 30234 723.029

3rd Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC 31323 722.027

1st Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 34037 742.037

2nd Homewood David Lancefield SBRC 30778 736.025

3rd Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC 33091 734.028

1st Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC 34002 729.026

2nd Bailey Stewart Portland SBRC 30155 726.024

3rd Bailey Heather Portland SBRC 33365 723.020

1st Reed Robert Lilydale SBRC 30822 722.026

2nd

1st Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC 34002 729.026

2nd

3rd

1st Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC 34002 729.026

2nd

3rd

1st Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC 31112 740.029

2nd Homewood David Lancefield SBRC 30778 736.025

3rd Hamilton Ronald Camberwell TRC 31502 730.029

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade

Glenelg Region Prize Meeting 10/09/2016

B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

TRV 50m Bench Results Summary



TRV 50m Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC S 34037 B 246 13 249 12 247 12 742.037

Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC V 31112 A 247 10 247 9 246 10 740.029

Homewood David Lancefield SBRC V 30778 B 245 3 245 10 246 12 736.025

Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC S 33091 B 245 9 246 9 243 10 734.028

Hamilton Ronald Camberwell TRC V 31502 B 243 7 245 13 242 9 730.029

Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC SJ 34002 C 245 12 243 8 241 6 729.026

Bailey Stewart Portland SBRC V 30155 C 240 4 242 10 244 10 726.024

Hare Laurence Portland SBRC V 33919 B 240 3 242 8 244 12 726.023

Maccora Leone M.I.S.C. V 34097 B 242 6 243 9 241 6 726.021

Ball David Hamilton SB & ARC S 30234 A 241 9 240 11 242 9 723.029

Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. V 34098 B 245 9 245 7 233 8 723.024

Bailey Heather Portland SBRC S 33365 C 236 1 245 12 242 7 723.020

Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC V 31323 A 245 8 234 11 243 8 722.027

Reed Robert Lilydale SBRC S 30822 D 248 12 233 6 241 8 722.026

Hart Kenneth Lilydale SBRC S 30812 C 241 6 243 6 238 10 722.022

Houlihan Brian Benalla SBRC V 34082 C 232 2 244 10 239 3 715.015

Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC V 30877 C 231 1 237 6 246 10 714.017

Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC S 30475 B 234 3 241 6 236 4 711.013

Dick John Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 B 229 4 240 7 235 8 704.019

Glenelg Region Prize Meeting 10/09/2016

1st 25 2nd 25 3rd 25



1 Mewburn Thomas Casterton SBRC 32457 586.026

2 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 586.022

3 Hart Kenneth Lilydale SBRC 30812 581.023

4 Holcombe Julie Port Fairy SBRC 30287 580.020

5 Crawford Daniel Stawell RC 33088 580.015

6 Males Peter MCC SBRC 30848 577.027

7 Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC 33432 572.018

8 Romanoff Lucy Frankston Pen TRC 32812 571.016

9 Harris Dale Casterton SBRC 33981 567.017

10 Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 34037 559.007

1st Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 586.022

2nd Hart Kenneth Lilydale SBRC 30812 581.023

3rd Crawford Daniel Stawell RC 33088 580.015

1st Mewburn Thomas Casterton SBRC 32457 586.026

2nd Holcombe Julie Port Fairy SBRC 30287 580.020

3rd Males Peter MCC SBRC 30848 577.027

1st Romanoff Lucy Frankston Pen TRC 32812 571.016

2nd Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 34037 559.007

3rd

1st Cay Peter Hamilton SB & ARC 30335 553.016

2nd Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC 30877 550.011

Krelle Matthew MCC SBRC 34038 536.007

1st

2nd

3rd

1st Romanoff Lucy Frankston Pen TRC 32812 571.016

2nd

3rd

1st Males Peter MCC SBRC 30848 577.027

2nd Cay Peter Hamilton SB & ARC 30335 553.016

3rd Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC 30877 550.011

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade

Glenelg Region Prize Meeting 10/09/2016

B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

50m Prone Results Summary



50m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Mewburn Thomas Casterton SBRC S 32457 B 95 3 99 5 98 3 97 5 98 5 99 5 586.026

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 A 99 4 98 3 95 4 98 2 98 4 98 5 586.022

Hart Kenneth Lilydale SBRC S 30812 A 98 4 98 8 95 2 96 3 96 1 98 5 581.023

Holcombe Julie Port Fairy SBRC S 30287 B 98 5 99 4 96 3 95 1 96 3 96 4 580.020

Crawford Daniel Stawell RC S 33088 A 98 3 95 3 99 3 97 1 99 4 92 1 580.015

Males Peter MCC SBRC V 30848 B 97 4 98 3 95 4 96 7 96 5 95 4 577.027

Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC S 33432 B 94 2 93 3 96 3 98 3 98 5 93 2 572.018

Romanoff Lucy Frankston Pen TRC J 32812 C 96 0 94 0 94 3 97 3 95 6 95 4 571.016

Harris Dale Casterton SBRC S 33981 B 93 4 92 0 92 2 98 4 96 4 96 3 567.017

Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC S 34037 C 91 1 89 1 94 1 95 3 95 0 95 1 559.007

Cay Peter Hamilton SB & ARC V 30335 D 89 1 92 3 91 2 93 3 94 3 94 4 553.016

Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC V 30877 D 93 2 93 3 91 2 91 1 88 1 94 2 550.011

Krelle Matthew MCC SBRC S 34038 D 90 0 89 2 89 2 89 0 88 0 91 3 536.007

Glenelg Region Prize Meeting 10/09/2016

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



1 Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC 31323 745.039

2 Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC 31112 742.035

3 Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 34037 735.031

4 Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. 34098 732.029

5 Reed Robert Lilydale SBRC 30822 731.027

6 Neeson Suzanne Port Fairy SBRC 33413 728.022

7 Hare Laurence Portland SBRC 33919 728.019

8 Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC 33091 724.019

9 Ball David Hamilton SB & ARC 30234 723.023

10 Homewood David Lancefield SBRC 30778 721.021

1st Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC 31323 745.039

2nd Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC 31112 742.035

3rd Ball David Hamilton SB & ARC 30234 723.023

1st Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 34037 735.031

2nd Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. 34098 732.029

3rd Hare Laurence Portland SBRC 33919 728.019

1st Neeson Suzanne Port Fairy SBRC 33413 728.022

2nd Bailey Heather Portland SBRC 33365 719.025

3rd Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC 34002 716.023

1st Reed Robert Lilydale SBRC 30822 731.027

2nd

1st Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC 34002 716.023

2nd

3rd

1st Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC 34002 716.023

2nd

3rd

1st Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC 31323 745.039

2nd Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC 31112 742.035

3rd Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. 34098 732.029

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade

Hamilton Prize Meeting 11/09/2016

B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

TRV 50m Bench Results Summary



TRV 50m Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC V 31323 A 247 13 249 13 249 13 745.039

Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC V 31112 A 246 10 248 13 248 12 742.035

Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC S 34037 B 244 13 245 8 246 10 735.031

Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. V 34098 B 241 7 243 9 248 13 732.029

Reed Robert Lilydale SBRC S 30822 D 239 7 245 10 247 10 731.027

Neeson Suzanne Port Fairy SBRC S 33413 C 241 3 245 8 242 11 728.022

Hare Laurence Portland SBRC V 33919 B 238 2 245 7 245 10 728.019

Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC S 33091 B 243 7 237 3 244 9 724.019

Ball David Hamilton SB & ARC S 30234 A 236 3 243 10 244 10 723.023

Homewood David Lancefield SBRC V 30778 B 240 6 240 8 241 7 721.021

Bailey Heather Portland SBRC S 33365 C 238 6 239 8 242 11 719.025

Hamilton Ronald Camberwell TRC V 31502 B 238 6 238 10 242 9 718.025

Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC SJ 34002 C 241 11 236 7 239 5 716.023

Houlihan Brian Benalla SBRC V 34082 C 233 7 240 8 241 7 714.022

Dick John Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 B 240 5 239 8 232 6 711.019

Bailey Stewart Portland SBRC V 30155 C 241 6 234 6 236 5 711.017

Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC S 30475 B 235 7 241 8 234 7 710.022

Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC V 30877 C 232 5 236 6 242 9 710.020

Hart Kenneth Lilydale SBRC S 30812 C 240 8 237 8 231 5 708.021

Maccora Leone M.I.S.C. V 34097 B 232 7 233 7 226 7 691.021

Hamilton Prize Meeting 11/09/2016

1st 25 2nd 25 3rd 25



1 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 586.033

2 Mewburn Thomas Casterton SBRC 32457 583.026

3 Hart Kenneth Lilydale SBRC 30812 582.023

4 Crawford Daniel Stawell RC 33088 580.023

5 Holcombe Julie Port Fairy SBRC 30287 573.025

6 Males Peter MCC SBRC 30848 572.020

7 Harris Dale Casterton SBRC 33981 568.019

8 Romanoff Lucy Frankston Pen TRC 32812 567.017

9 Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC 33432 566.017

10 Cay Peter Hamilton SB & ARC 30335 562.015

1st Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 586.033

2nd Hart Kenneth Lilydale SBRC 30812 582.023

3rd Crawford Daniel Stawell RC 33088 580.023

1st Mewburn Thomas Casterton SBRC 32457 583.026

2nd Holcombe Julie Port Fairy SBRC 30287 573.025

3rd Males Peter MCC SBRC 30848 572.020

1st Romanoff Lucy Frankston Pen TRC 32812 567.017

2nd Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 34037 549.013

3rd

1st Cay Peter Hamilton SB & ARC 30335 562.015

2nd Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC 30877 548.018

Krelle Matthew MCC SBRC 34038 545.008

1st

2nd

3rd

1st Romanoff Lucy Frankston Pen TRC 32812 567.017

2nd

3rd

1st Males Peter MCC SBRC 30848 572.020

2nd Cay Peter Hamilton SB & ARC 30335 562.015

3rd Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC 30877 548.018

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade

Hamilton Prize Meeting 11/09/2016

B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

50m Prone Results Summary



50m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 A 98 5 98 7 99 6 97 6 96 4 98 5 586.033

Mewburn Thomas Casterton SBRC S 32457 B 97 5 99 4 99 6 97 5 96 2 95 4 583.026

Hart Kenneth Lilydale SBRC S 30812 A 98 5 93 1 96 3 99 2 96 5 100 7 582.023

Crawford Daniel Stawell RC S 33088 A 92 0 98 4 98 4 98 5 96 5 98 5 580.023

Holcombe Julie Port Fairy SBRC S 30287 B 95 4 95 4 96 3 97 3 92 3 98 8 573.025

Males Peter MCC SBRC V 30848 B 98 5 90 2 96 4 97 4 94 1 97 4 572.020

Harris Dale Casterton SBRC S 33981 B 92 4 98 2 96 5 96 4 93 2 93 2 568.019

Romanoff Lucy Frankston Pen TRC J 32812 C 97 5 95 3 88 1 93 1 96 4 98 3 567.017

Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC S 33432 B 94 2 92 2 96 2 94 4 97 3 93 4 566.017

Cay Peter Hamilton SB & ARC V 30335 D 90 97 3 95 3 93 3 95 4 92 2 562.015

Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC S 34037 C 91 1 93 3 91 2 92 1 86 3 96 3 549.013

Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC V 30877 D 90 4 88 1 92 3 93 3 93 3 92 4 548.018

Krelle Matthew MCC SBRC S 34038 D 91 1 89 1 97 2 88 1 89 1 91 2 545.008

Hamilton Prize Meeting 11/09/2016

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



Air Supported Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Hart Kenneth Lilydale SBRC S 30812 A 96 4 96 4 99 8 97 4 98 7 96 4 582.031

Melton Beth Frankston Pen TRC S 33536 B 97 5 91 2 95 5 95 3 97 6 97 6 572.027

Reed Robert Lilydale SBRC S 30822 B 92 2 90 2 94 4 91 2 94 3 94 3 555.016

Homewood David Lancefield SBRC V 30778 B 91 2 96 3 93 3 92 5 90 1 93 2 555.016

Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC S 33091 B 93 2 90 2 93 1 90 2 89 2 96 5 551.014

Dick John Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 D 82 0 82 0 81 0 80 2 86 2 77 1 488.005

10m Air Rifle Scratch Results
Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 A 95 5 94 4 94 2 96 3 98 4 90 3 567.021

Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC S 33432 B 94 4 96 4 89 1 92 4 88 1 88 3 547.017

Mewburn Thomas Casterton SBRC S 32457 C 86 2 90 1 89 92 3 90 2 90 4 537.012

TRV 25m Air Scratch Results
Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC V 31323 B 239 7 233 6 236 6 708.019

Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC S 30475 B 236 6 238 5 232 3 706.014

Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. V 34098 B 240 5 228 6 221 7 689.018

Maccora Leone M.I.S.C. V 34097 A 229 2 241 5 217 1 687.008

Reed Robert Lilydale SBRC S 30822 D 227 3 228 2 228 3 683.008

50m Bench Class 1 Scratch Results
Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC V 30877 D 185 6 190 7 190 7 565.020

Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. V 34098 D 185 3 187 7 190 5 562.015

Maccora Leone M.I.S.C. V 34097 C 191 4 182 178 551.004

1st 25 2nd 25 3rd 25

6th 10

1st 25 2nd 25 3rd 25

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10

South West 10&11/09/2016

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10


